Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
LWT backlit LED
The LWT is a backlit LED troffer that provides even illumination
with no LED imaging.  This series is suitable for offices and many
commercial environments.
Series
LWT
Size
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
Lumens
30L = 3000 Lu (2x2 only)
39L = 3900 Lu (2x2 only)
44L = 4400 Lu
50L = 5000 Lu
55L = 5500 Lu
60L = 6000 Lu
65L = 6500 Lu (2x4 only)
70L = 7000 Lu (2x4 only)
75L = 7500 Lu (2x4 only)
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
(higher output & run time available - consult factory)
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
D = 0-10V dimming to 1%
DTD  = 0-10V Dim to Dark
LDH = Lutron EcoSystem Hi-lume digital 1% w/Fade to Black
MX1 or MX2 = 2-wire 120V or 277V 5% phase cut dimming
Accessories
FK2X2 = Flange kit (2x2) for Dry-wall installation
FK2X4 = Flange kit (2x4) for Dry-wall installation
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed
Lumen values may vary slightly by color temp and tolerances Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A